Poly Pipe
Blue Stripe Poly Pipe Coils
CODE MEASUREMENT TYPE LENGTH
BL2050 20mm Blue Line PN12.5 50m
BL20200 20mm Blue Line PN12.5 200m
BL2550 25mm Blue Line PN12.5 50m
BL25200 25mm Blue Line PN12.5 200m
BL3250 32mm Blue Line PN12.5 50m
BL32200 32mm Blue Line PN12.5 200m
BL4050 40mm Blue Line PN12.5 50m
BL40150 40mm Blue Line PN12.5 150m
BL5050 50mm Blue Line PN12.5 50m
BL50100 50mm Blue Line PN12.5 100m
BL50150 50mm Blue Line PN12.5 150m
BL6350 63mm Blue Line PN12.5 50m
BL63100 63mm Blue Line PN12.5 100m
BL75100 75mm Blue Line PN12.5 100m
BL90100 90mm Blue Line PN12.5 100m
BL110100 110mm Blue Line PN12.5 100m
Lilac Poly Pipe Coils (full lilac)
CODE MEASUREMENT TYPE LENGTH
LL2550 25mm Lilac PN12.5 50m
LL25200 25mm Lilac PN12.5 200m
LL32200 32mm Lilac PN12.5 200m
LL4050 40mm Lilac PN12.5 50m
LL40150 40mm Lilac PN12.5 150m
LL5050 50mm Lilac PN12.5 50m
LL50100 50mm Lilac PN12.5 100m
LL6350 63mm Lilac PN12.5 50m
LL63100 63mm Lilac PN12.5 100m
LL75100 75mm Lilac PN12.5 100m
LL90100 90mm Lilac PN12.5 100m
Green Stripe Poly Pipe (Rural) Coils
CODE MEASUREMENT TYPE LENGTH
RB3/4x200 ¾” x 200m Rural B Class Poly  6m
RB1x200 1” x 200m Rural B Class Poly  6m
RB11/4”x150 1 ¼” x 150m Rural B Class Poly  6m
RB11/2”x150 1 ½” x 150m Rural B Class Poly  6m
RB2”x100 2” x 100m Rural B Class Poly  6m
Blue Stripe Poly Pipe Straight Lengths PN12.5
CODE MEASUREMENT TYPE LENGTH
HDPE20BLU12.5 20mm Poly Straight PN12.5
PE100
6m
HDPE25BLU12.5 25mm Poly Straight PN12.5
PE100
6m
HDEP32BLU12.5 32mm Poly Straight PN12.5
PE100
6m
HDPE40BLU12.5 40mm Poly Straight PN12.5
PE100
6m
HDPE50BLU12.5 50mm Poly Straight PN12.5
PE100
6m
HDPE63BLU12.5 63mm Poly Straight PN12.5
PE100
6m
HDPE75BLU12.5 75mm Poly Straight PN12.5
PE100
6m
HDPE90BLU12.5 90mm Poly Straight PN12.5
PE100
6m
HDPE110BLU12.5 110mm Poly Straight PN12.5
PE100
6m
HDPE125BLU12.5 125mm Poly Straight PN12.5
PE100
6m
HDPE160BLU12.5 160mm Poly Straight PN12.5
PE100
6m
Black Poly Pipe Straight Lengths PN16
CODE MEASUREMENT TYPE LENGTH
HDPE32BLK16 32mm Poly Straight PN16
PE100
6m
HDPE40BLK16 40mm Poly Straight PN16
PE100
6m
HDPE50BLK16 50mm Poly Straight PN16
PE100
6m
HDPE63BLK16 63mm Poly Straight PN16
PE100
6m
HDPE75BLK16 75mm Poly Straight PN16
PE100
6m
HDPE90BLK16 90mm Poly Straight PN16
PE100
6m
HDPE110BLK16 110mm Poly Straight PN16
PE100
6m
HDPE125BLK16 125mm Poly Straight PN16
PE100
6m
HDPE160BLK16 160mm Poly Straight PN16
PE100
6m
HDPE180BLK16 180mm Poly Straight PN16
PE100
6m
 Lilac Poly Pipe Straight Lengths PN12.5
CODE MEASUREMENT TYPE LENGTH
LPP40PN126M 40mm Lilac Poly Straight
PN12.5
6m
LPP50PN126M 50mm Lilac Poly Straight
PN12.5
6m
LPP63PN126M 63mm Lilac Poly Straight
PN12.5
6m
LPP90PN126M 90mm Lilac Poly Straight
PN12.5
6m
LPP110PN126M 110mm Lilac Poly Straight
PN12.5
6m
HDPE125BLK16 125mm Lilac Poly Straight
PN12.5
6m
Cream Poly Pipe PN12.5
CODE MEASUREMENT TYPE LENGTH
CR4050 40mm Cream Poly Coil
PN12.5
50m
CR5050 50mm Cream Poly Coil
PN12.5
50m
CR50100 50mm Cream Poly Coil
PN12.5
100m
CR6350 63mm Cream Poly Coil
PN12.5
50m
CR636 63mm Cream Poly
Straight length
PN12.5
6m
Tiger (Yellow Stripe) Pipe SDR11
CODE MEASUREMENT TYPE LENGTH
TGP2550 25mm Yellow stripe SDR11 50m
TGP25200 25mm Yellow stripe SDR11 200m
TGP32200 32mm Yellow stripe SDR11 200m
TGP32100 32mm Yellow stripe SDR11 100m
TGP3250 32mm Yellow stripe SDR11 50m
TGP4050 40mm Yellow stripe SDR11 50m
TGP40150 40mm Yellow stripe SDR11 150m
TGP5050 50mm Yellow stripe SDR11 50m
TGP50100 50mm Yellow stripe SDR11 100m
TGP6350 63mm Yellow stripe SDR11 50m
TGP63100 63mm Yellow stripe SDR11 100m
TGP75100 75mm Yellow stripe SDR11 100m
TGP90100 90mm Yellow stripe SDR11 100m
CODE MEASUREMENT TYPE LENGTH
TG326 32mm Yellow stripe SDR11 6m
TG406 40mm Yellow stripe SDR11 6m
TG506 50mm Yellow stripe SDR11 6m
TG636 63mm Yellow stripe SDR11 6m
TG756 75mm Yellow stripe SDR11 6m
TG906 90mm Yellow stripe SDR11 6m
TG1106 110mm Yellow stripe SDR11 6m
TG1606 160mm Yellow stripe SDR11 6m